
Lesson Plan (2020 - 2021)

4th Sat 9-May Eng

Unit# 5: Pg: 82, 83 Unit# 5: pg: 74

4th Mon 11-May Eng

Pg: 84, 85 Pg: 75

4th Tue 12-May Eng

Pg: 86, 87 Pg: 76

4th Wed 13-May Eng

Pg: 88 Pg: 77, 78

4th Thu 14-May Eng

Pg: 89 Pg: 79

4th Fri 15-May Eng

Pg: 90 Pg: 80

4th Sat 16-May Eng

Pg: 91, 92 Pg; 81, 82

4th Mon 18-May Eng

Pg: 93 Pg: 83

4th Tue 19-May Eng

Pg: 94 Pg: 84

4th Wed 20-May Eng

Pg: 95 Pg: 85

4th Thu 21-May Eng

Pg: 96 Pg: 86

4th Fri 22-May Eng

Pg: 97, 98 Pg; 87, 88

4th Sat 23-May Eng

Pg: 99, 100 Pg; 89, 90

4th Mon 25-May Eng

Unit# 5: complete 

assessment

Unit# 5: complete 

assessment


